
Pos 

5B 911 GT3 Cup (997) 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

5C 911 GT3 Cup (991) 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

8A Minimum 6,0 kg/hk 
1 
2 
3 

8B Minimum 5,0 kg/hk 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

8C Minimum 4,0 kg/hk 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

8D Minimum 3,0 kg/hk 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

707 
1 

68 

93 
991 

43 

99 

90 
59 
86 

4 
58 

10 

24 
18 

14 
26 

5 
56 
81 

98 

Name 

Thomas Gustavsson 
Niclas Söberg 

Joackim Björkman 

Roy Andersson 
Peter Brink 
Anders Steiner 

Robert Nordlund 

Martin Troedsson 
Karl-ove Qvarfordt 
Peter Gustavsson 

Peter Wärhner 
Ingemar Persson 

Thomas Runebrant 

Kenneth Sundfors 
Patrik Putte Larsson 

Ludvig Lindvall 
Henrik Olsson 

Tommy Karlsson 
Lennarth Widerberg 
Turo Levänen 

Per Rosendahl 

Entrant 

Team Tomten / Bilteknik Katrineholm 
Team Svetshuset 

R.A.T 
wrapyourcar.se 
TSR 

Tuwia Racing 

BP Racing Event 

Pali Pali 
Bern Racing 

Villstad Racing 

KSR-Motorsport 
JTP Racing / KSR Motorsport 

TK Racing 
Wileco Motorsport 
Turo's team 

Make 

911 GT3 Cup (997.
Porsche 997 GT3 cu

Porsche 997.2 Cup 

991 
991.1 GT3 Cup 
991.2 

991.1 

944 S2 
Porsche 944 S2 
Porsche 944S2 

968CS 
944 S2 

986 Boxster S 

944 turbo 
Porsche 944 T 

Cayman s 
GT4 MR 

Porsche GT3 
991 Gt3 RS I 
997 GT3 Cup 

Porsche RSR 

Nat./Club 

SWE-PCSR 
SWE-Örebro racing Club 

SWE-PCSR 

SWE-Kmf 
SWE-Söderhamns MK 
SWE-Svkg 

SWE-Mssk 

SWE-PCSR 
SWE-Porsche Club Sverig
SWE-PCSR 

SWE-Huddinge MK 
SWE-PCS Racing 

SWE-PCSR 

SWE-SVKG 
SWE-PCSR 

SWE-Pcsr 
SWE-PCS Racing club 

SWE-PCSR 
SWE-PCSR 
FIN-Porsche Racing Club 

SWE-RHK 

Total Tm 

23:47.236 
14:09.111 

22:28.734 
22:33.110 
22:34.229 

22:42.226 
22:48.230 
23:01.583 

24:24.151 
8:52.073 

23:22.653 
23:40.746 

22:34.310 
23:07.199 
23:32.252 

Laps 

12 
7 

12 
12 
12 

10 
10 
10 

11 
4 

11 
10 

11 
11 
11 

Diff 

5 Laps 

DNS 

4.376 
5.495 

DNS 

6.004 
19.357 

7 Laps 

DNS 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

32.889 
57.942 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:54.568 
1:55.442 

1:48.571 
1:49.044 
1:48.903 

2:13.463 
2:13.251 
2:14.117 

2:07.652 
2:09.174 

2:04.764 
2:13.279 

2:00.698 
2:02.703 
2:04.018 

Ø km/h 

121,830 
119,454 

- 

128,921 
128,504 
128,398 

- 

106,370 
105,903 
104,880 

108,862 
108,932 

- 

113,635 
101,989 

- 
- 

117,691 
114,901 
112,862 

- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: Cloudy 17 degrees, wet track 

Margin of Victory 
4.376 

Ø km/h 
128,921 

Best Lap Tm 
1:48.571 

km/h 
133,461 

Best Lap by 
93 - Roy Andersson 

Printed: 06.08.2022 16:20:20 
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Anderstorp Scandinavian Raceway 
Porsche Sports Cup 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:55:06 

Anderstorp 4,025 Km 

06.08.2022 15:40 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Clerk of the course Ulf Sanell:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Anne Muhonen:


